1 — Low voltage, branch circuit fuses
CUBEFuse™ finger-safe fuse holders Catalog no. Max holder amps Fuse amp range
600 V UL Listed
TCFH30N 30 1-30
TCFH60N 60 1-60
TCFH100N 100 1-100
TCFH200N 200 110-200
TCFH225N 225 110-225
TCFH400N 400 110-400
690 V UL Recognized
TCFH30NW 30 1-30
TCFH60NW 60 1-60
TCFH100NW 100 1-100
Features
•	 Finger-safe construction for enhanced safety*
•	 Amp rating rejection helps prevent overfusing by rejecting higher
fuse amp ratings